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BESSAMRA, SKANDER
BLOUNT JR, KENNETH LEON 
BULLARD, ERICA KATHLEEN 
COOPER, QUAYSHAWN DEANTHONY 
DEESE, ROBERT MICHAEL 
FAGLIER, KIMBERLY ANN
GOMEZ, GERARDO DIAZ
GRIFFITH JR, SAMMY DEAN 
HARRIS, MEGAN LYNN
HAWKINS, SANTELL MAURICE 
HOSTLER, NATHAN JAMES 
JACKSON, RACHEL RENEE
KIRBY, SCOTT WILLIAM
LACY, BRIANNA RENEE
LEWIS, DIDIER JAMAR
LUKE, JUSTIN LOWELL
MAYSON, MILBERT FRANKLIN 
PERKINS, DANIELLA NICOLE 
PORRAS, ERIC THOMAS
POWELL, CHRISTOPHER BRYAN 
ROSENBAUER, SIMON ANDREW 
SENIOR, CEDRICK JAVON
THOMAS JR, JERMAIN KEONE 
TRAVERS JR, ARNOLD JEROME 
WARD, COURTNEY BENNETT 16
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Defendant Offense(s) Prosecutor Defense AttorneyJail Days

1
MAYSON, MILBERT FRANKLIN 

2019CR1000

Term: MARCH TERM

1.) THEFT BY SHOPLIFTING - MISDEMEANOR None SEAN  GAMBLE

2
SENIOR, CEDRICK JAVON 

2025CR0610

Term: MARCH TERM

1.) TERRORISTIC THREATS
2.) TERRORISTIC THREATS
3.) SIMPLE BATTERY, FAMILY VIOLENCE

TODD  HUGHES SEAN  GAMBLE

3
LEWIS, DIDIER JAMAR

2025CR1045

Term: MARCH TERM

1.) DRIVING UNDER THE INFLUENCE (LESS SAFE)
(COMBINED
2.) DRIVING WHILE LICENSE SUSPENDED
3.) DISREGARDING TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICE

None None

4
HAWKINS, SANTELL MAURICE

2025CR1046

Term: MARCH TERM

1.) RECKLESS DRIVING
2.) SPEEDING
3.) WINDOW TINT VIOLATION
4.) DRIVING WITH EXPIRED LICENSE

None None

5
THOMAS JR, JERMAIN KEONE

2025CR1063

Term: MARCH TERM

1.) SIMPLE BATTERY, FAMILY VIOLENCE None None
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6
FAGLIER, KIMBERLY ANN

2025CR1075

Term: MARCH TERM

1.) THEFT BY TAKING None None

7
ROSENBAUER, SIMON ANDREW

2025CR1085

Term: MARCH TERM

1.) DRIVING UNDER THE INFLUENCE None JOHN M. B. LEWIS IV

8
COOPER, QUAYSHAWN
DEANTHONY

2025CR1089

Term: MARCH TERM

1.) DRIVING WHILE LICENSE SUSPENDED None None

9
POWELL, CHRISTOPHER BRYAN 

2025CR1159

Term: SEPTEMBER TERM

1.) ENDANGERING SECURITY INTEREST None None

10
PORRAS, ERIC THOMAS

2025CR1160

Term:

1.) STALKING None None
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11
GRIFFITH JR, SAMMY DEAN

2025CR1166

Term: SEPTEMBER TERM

1.) CRIMINAL TRESPASS
2.) SIMPLE BATTERY

None None

12
DEESE, ROBERT MICHAEL

2025CR1197

Term: SEPTEMBER TERM

1.) VIOLATING FAMILY VIOLENCE ORDER None None

13
JACKSON, RACHEL RENEE

2025CR1198

Term: SEPTEMBER TERM

1.) SIMPLE BATTERY, FAMILY VIOLENCE None None

14
LUKE, JUSTIN LOWELL 

2025CR1203

Term: SEPTEMBER TERM

1.) CRIMINAL TRESPASS None None

15
BESSAMRA, SKANDER 

2025CR1206

Term: SEPTEMBER TERM

1.) CRIMINAL TRESPASS None SIOBHAN  HUGHLEY
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16
WARD, COURTNEY BENNETT

2025CR1209

Term: SEPTEMBER TERM

1.) THEFT BY SHOPLIFTING - MISDEMEANOR None None

17
TRAVERS JR, ARNOLD JEROME

2025CR1215

Term: SEPTEMBER TERM

1.) BATTERY None None

18
LACY, BRIANNA RENEE

2025CR1220

Term: SEPTEMBER TERM

1.) BATTERY - MISDEMEANOR None None

19
BULLARD, ERICA KATHLEEN

2025CR1221

Term: SEPTEMBER TERM

1.) THEFT BY TAKING - MISDEMEANOR None None

20
HARRIS, MEGAN LYNN

2025CR1223

Term: SEPTEMBER TERM

1.) BATTERY
2.) CRUELTY TO CHILDREN IN THE THIRD DEGREE
3.) CRUELTY TO CHILDREN IN THE THIRD DEGREE

None None
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21
HOSTLER, NATHAN JAMES

2025CR1231

Term: SEPTEMBER TERM

1.) CRIMINAL TRESPASS None None

22
KIRBY, SCOTT WILLIAM

2025CR1236

Term: SEPTEMBER TERM

1.) DRIVING UNDER THE INFLUENCE (LESS SAFE)
(ALCOHOL)
2.) FOLLOWING TOO CLOSELY
3.) HIT AND RUN
4.) OPEN CONTAINER

None None

23
GOMEZ, GERARDO DIAZ 

2025CR1240

Term: SEPTEMBER TERM

1.) PUBLIC INDECENCY None None

24
BLOUNT JR, KENNETH LEON

2025CR1238

Term: SEPTEMBER TERM

1.) DRIVING WHILE LICENSE REVOKED None None

25
PERKINS, DANIELLA NICOLE

2025CR1243

Term: SEPTEMBER TERM

1.) CRIMINAL TRESPASS
2.) SIMPLE BATTERY

None None
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